JLOMAWHWUE HAMUTRU
HOME-MADE

AWPAH 132P
AYRAN

AMMOHAL 165P
LEMONAD

MOPG 165P
FRUIT DRINK

CBEEBbIHATDIN COK
FRESH

ANEAbGHH
ORANGE

AMMOH
LEMON

[PEUNOPYT
GRAPEFRUIT

YAU 700MA

TEA
YEPHBIW YAW 508P
508P

BLACH TEA
JPA [PEU

286P
275P

250MA

200MA

330P
330P
330P

EARL GREY

CEHYA
SENCHA

HAGMUH
JASMINE

QPYKTOBbINA YA

FRUIT TEA

MAPOKKAHCKUU

MOROCCO TEA

YEPHbIW YAWU, MELL, UMBUPD, TBO3MUKA,

LLE[LPA AUMOHA, LLELLPA ANEAbCUHA, KOPULLA, MATA

BLAGH TEA, HONEY, GINGER, CARNATION,
LEMON ZEST, ORANGE ZEST, CINNAMON, MINT

YEPHAS! CMOPOUHA-MATA

YEPHAS| CMOPOIUHA, MATA
BLACK CURRANT, MINT, BLACK TEA, THYME

JLOBABRU R YAHD
TEA WITH FLAVOURINGS

MATA s 33P
MINT

MOAOKO S0rp 44p
MILK

YABPEL s 33P
THYME

AMMOH S0re 39p

LEMON

MELD 50fP  110P
HONEY

HOOE
COFFEE

JCNPECCO
ESPRESSO

AMEPUKAHO
AMERICANO

RAMYYUHO
CAPPUCCINO

AATTE
LATTE

BE3AAROIOAbHbIE
NON-ALCOHOLIC

AMMOHAL HATAXTAPU
LEMONADE NATAHHTARI

(DEIXOA. BAPBAPYC. KPEM-CAVBHM
FEIJOA. BARBARIS. CREAM-SODA

COK 143P
JUICE 200MA
AHAHAG. ANEAbGUH. BULIHA. TOMAT. 6A0K0
PINEAPPLE. ORANGE. CHERRY. TOMATO. APPLE

MOAQYHBIE RORTEWAK
MILKSHAKES

BAHUAD. KAYEHMKA. LIOKOAAL
VANILLA. STRAWBERRY. CKOCOLATE

700MA

473P

473P

45MA  165P
120MA  176P
120MA  198P
200MA  242P

232P
500MA

343P
250MA

MWHEPAAbHAS BOLLA
MANERAL WATER

A3, B/TA3

CARBONATED, NON-CARBONATED

bOPHOMU
BORJOMI

A3
CARBONATED

PASAUBHOE NUBO
DRAUGHT BEER

MBO COAHEYHOE
BEER SOLNECHNOE
GBETAQE QWATPOBAHHOE

HENACTEPU30BAHHOE
LIGHT FIIJERED UNPASTEURIZED

MUBO NWEHUYHOE

WHEAT BEER

GBETAOE HEQWATPOBAHHOE
HENACTEPU30BAHHOE

LIGHT UNFILTERED UNPASTEURIZED

BYTbIAOYHOE NUBO
BEER

RPYWOBWULE GBETAOE
HRUSOVICE LIGHT

KPYWOBULLE TEMHOE
KRUSOVICE DARK

ANEPUTUB
APERITIF

MAPTWUHU BbAHKO
MARTINI BIANCO

UrPUGTDIE
SPARHLING WINE
ABPAY-1H0PGO

ABRAU-DURSO
M/CAALLROE. BPHOT / MEDIUM SWEET. BRUT

AAMBPYGHO
LAMBRUSCO
N/GAATKOE. GPIOT / MEDIUM SWEET. BRUT

BUHO NLOMALIHEE I'PY3WHCKOE
WINE GEORGIAN HOMEMADE

176P
330MA

253P
500MA

319P

319P

S00MA

286P
286P

100MA
253MA

750MA
1450P

1870P

150MA  500MA
RPACHOE N/CA 275P  924P
RPAGHOE N/CYXOE 275P  924P
RUHIL3MAPAYAU 275P  924P
RPAGHOE CYXOE 275P  924P
[PAHATOBOE 275P  924P
BEAQOE CYXOE 275P  924P
RPAGHOE BWUHO 750MA
RED WINE
RUHIL3MAPAYAU TPY3UA 1870P
HINDZMARAULI GEORGIAN
N/CAALKOE / MEDIUM SWEET
CANEPABH IPY3K4 1870P
SAPERAVI GEORGIAN
CYXOE / DRY
MYHRY3AHU TPY3U4 2090P
MUKUZANI GEORGIAN
CYXOE / DRY
bEAOE BUHO
WHITE WINE
MAHO TPUILHUO UTAAUS 2000P
PINOT GRIGIO ITALY
N/CYXOE / MEDIUM DRY
UWHAHDAAKU TPY3US 1650P
TSINANDALI GEORGIA
CYXOE / DRY
COBWHbOH BAAH YUAU 2090P
SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE
CYXOE / DRY

BOLKA SOMA
VODKA

XOPTA 165P

KHORTA
BEPE3KA 176P
209P

BEREZKA
YAYA
286P

CHACHA
LLAPCHAS 30A0TAA

/OPUTUHAALHAS
TSARSKAYA GOLD/ORIGINAL

ABGOAKT
ABSOLUTE

BEAYTA
BELUGA

ROHbAR

A. DE FUSSIGNY SELECTION
FRANCE

%P%P.?HMLLIBMAM 3 3BE3N
SARAJISHVILI 5 STARS GEORGIA

APAPAT 5 AET APMEHUA
ARARAT 5 YEARS OLD ARMENIA

BUGKK
WHISHEY

BAAAAHTAUHG GAHECT
WOTAAHANS
BALLANTINE FINEST SCOTLAND

ILMER DIHUIAC AMEPUKA
JACH DANIELS AMERICA

YUBAGPUTAA 12AET
LOTAAHIMS
CHIVAS RIGAL 12 YEARS OLD SCOTLAND

ILIKEMEGOH UPAAHLLUA
JAMESON IRISH

ILI0APG WOTAAHIUA
DEWAR'S SCOTLAND

KOKTEUAU
COCHTAILS

AOHT-AUAEH]

LONG ISLAND

BOLLKA. RYAHTPO. LHH. POM. TERWAA.
AMMOHHbIW OPEW

VODHKA. COINTREAU. GIN. RUM. TEOUILA.
LEMON FRESH

CERG HA NASAHE

SEX ON THE BEACH

BOMKA. KYAHTPO. COK AMEAbCUHOBBIIA.
[PEHALVH

VODKA. COINTREAU. ORANGE JUICE.
GRENADINE

ANEPOAb WNPULL
APEROL SPRITZ

ANEPOAb. GONOBASI. NPOCEKKO
APEROL. SODA. PROSECCO

TOAYBAS AATYHA 332P
BLUE LAGOON 300MA
AVIKEP BAI0 KIOPAGAQ. BOLKA. AMMOH. CMIPAAT
LIQUEUR BLUE CURASAO. VODKA. LEMON. SPRITE

MOXWTO 407P
MOJITO 300MA
POM. MSTA. AAVM. COLLOBAS

RUM. MINT. LIME. SODA

MAHA KOAALLA

PINA COLADA

POM. MAAUBY. AHAHAGOBbIA COR. CAVBHM
RUM. MALIBU. PINEAPPLE JUICE. CREAM

ILIWH TOHUR
GIN-TONIC

LLUH TOHUHK AATM
GIN TONIC LIME

FOPSIYUE KOKTEUAU 200MA
HOT COCKTAILS

TAUHTBEWUH

MULLED WINE

KPACHOE, BEAOE CYXOE BUHO, GIELLUW, AUMOH,
SBAOKO, MEL.

RED, WHITE DRY WINE, SPICES, LEMON, APPLE, HONEY.

350P
563P

30MA
462P

508P

352P
J0MA
508P

339P
649P

462P
508P

440P
300MA

418P
300MA

407P
200MA

407pP
300MA

332P
300MA

418P



